SAUK CREEK SEWER ACCESS ROAD, PHASE 2 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810623-00-53W1116 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810382-00-53W1116 CONTRACT NO. 6935

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK NT NO. ES01-58275-810623-00-53W1116	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		DANE C CONTRAC UNIT PRICE BID		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC. UNIT PRICE BID	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC. UNIT PRICE BID	R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC. UNIT PRICE BID	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC. UNIT PRICE BID	S & L UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING, INC. UNIT PRICE BID	PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. UNIT PRICE BID	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC UNIT PRICE BID	JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. UNIT PRICE BID
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$700.00	\$500.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$25,456.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	1,214.00	C.Y.	\$9.00	\$10,926.00	\$12.60	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$19.80
20217	CLEAR STONE	95.00	TON	\$11.00	\$1,045.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$17.50	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$18.75	\$18.00	\$18.00
20218	CRUSHED STONE	1,223.00	TON	\$13.00	\$15,899.00	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$16.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$14.00	\$16.00
20221	TOPSOIL	8,771.00	S.Y.	\$1.40	\$12,279.40	\$1.21	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.10	\$1.75	\$2.50
20233	FILTER FABRIC (TYPE HR)	2,200.00	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$4,400.00	\$2.40	\$2.25	\$3.25	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.30	\$2.85	\$2.50
20701	TERRACE SEED MIX	1,148.00	S.Y.	\$1.20	\$1,377.60	\$0.95	\$0.75	\$0.95	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.95	\$1.50	\$1.00
20705	DETENTION BASIN SEEDING	7,623.00	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$7,623.00	\$0.90	\$0.50	\$0.90	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.90	\$1.25	\$1.00
21001	IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$490.00	\$900.00	\$500.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	7.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$350.00	\$25.00	\$350.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,343.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00
21018	SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN	1,120.00	L.F.	\$4.00	\$4,480.00	\$4.25	\$2.00	\$4.25	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$4.30	\$3.00	\$4.60
21019	SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - REMOVE & RESTORE	1,120.00	L.F.	\$2.00	\$2,240.00	\$1.75	\$0.30	\$1.75	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.80	\$0.50	\$2.00
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	4,000.00	S.Y.	\$0.35	\$1,400.00	\$0.19	\$0.10	\$0.19	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.20	\$0.25	\$0.20
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1 URBAN TYPE A (ORGANIC)	3,044.00	S.Y.	\$1.60	\$4,870.40	\$1.45	\$2.00	\$1.45	\$1.75	\$1.75	\$1.50	\$1.75	\$1.55
90002	EROSION CONTROL DITCH CHECK	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$2,637.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$900.00

SAUK CREEK SEWER ACCESS ROAD, PHASE 2 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810623-00-53W1116 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810382-00-53W1116 CONTRACT NO. 6935

PENING: AUGUST 31, 2	012	
PENING: AUGUST 31, 2	012	

				DANE C		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.	R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING, INC.	PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC	JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90006	TEMPORARY FENCING	175.00	L.F.	\$4.00	\$700.00	\$2.45	\$2.00	\$2.45	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$2.50	\$3.50	\$3.00
90007	SELECT FILL CLAY IMPORT	1,296.00	C.Y.	\$9.00 =	\$11,664.00 	\$10.50 ======	\$10.00 	\$8.00	\$7.50 	*	•	\$12.50 ====================================	\$15.75 =======
	SUBTOTALS				\$88,704.40	\$93,991.16	\$102,880.00	\$108,318.35	\$102,938.00	\$102,938.00	\$104,898.15	\$105,793.50	\$146,166.90
	NT NO. ESTM-58270-810382-00-53W1116												
20230	HEAVY RIPRAP	20.00	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$51.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$54.00	\$50.00	\$75.00
20312	REMOVE CATCHBASIN	1.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$486.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$390.00	\$200.00	\$575.00
20314	REMOVE PIPE	40.00	L.F.	\$6.00	\$240.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$21.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$13.25	\$25.00	\$25.00
30142	TYPE B SLURRY	4.00	C.Y.	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$125.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$160.00	\$150.00	\$125.00
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	117.00	T.F.	\$1.00	\$117.00	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
50411	12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	6.00	L.F.	\$36.00	\$216.00	\$70.00	\$100.00	\$79.50	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$46.75	\$80.00	\$78.00
50415	24 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	117.00	L.F.	\$41.00	\$4,797.00	\$58.00	\$100.00	\$58.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$48.25	\$57.00	\$80.00
50431	14 INCH X 23 INCH HERCP STORM SEWER PIPE	21.00	L.F.	\$53.00	\$1,113.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$79.50	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$100.00
50461	12 INCH RCP AE	1.00	EACH	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$803.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$880.00	\$450.00	\$550.00
50465	24 INCH RCP AE	2.00	EACH	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$550.00	\$700.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$990.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00
50499	CONCRETE COLLAR	2.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$411.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$310.00	\$450.00	\$425.00
50601	12 INCH RCP AE GATE	1.00	EACH	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$228.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$350.00	\$550.00	\$420.00
50605	24 INCH RCP AE GATE	2.00	EACH	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$202.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$460.00	\$900.00	\$805.00
50723	3'X3' STORM SAS	1.00	EACH	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,850.00	\$3,722.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,000.00

SAUK CREEK SEWER ACCESS ROAD, PHASE 2 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810623-00-53W1116 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810382-00-53W1116 CONTRACT NO. 6935

BID OPENING: AUGUST 31, 2012

				DANE C		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.	R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING, INC.	CONSTRUCTION	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC	JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90001	REGRADE BASIN	1,125.00	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$11,250.00	\$11.56	\$8.00	\$12.25	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$14.25	\$17.00	\$16.50
90003	CLEARING, GRUBBING, AND HERBICIDE TREATMENT	770.00	I.D.	\$16.50	\$12,705.00	\$16.00	\$22.00	\$16.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$32.25	\$22.00	\$17.00
90004	LIMBING AND BRUSHING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,600.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,350.00
90005	OUTLET STRUCTURE REMOVAL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	\$486.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$390.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00
90008	24" RCP 35 DEGREE BEND	2.00	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$654.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,510.00
	SUBTOTALS			-	\$46,013.00	\$49,367.70	\$55,901.70	\$53,464.45	\$66,408.50	\$66,408.50	\$65,256.50	\$65,041.00	\$63,672.50
CONTR	ACT TOTALS				\$134,717.40	\$143,358.86	\$158,781.70	\$161,782.80	\$169,346.50	\$169,346.50	\$170,154.65	\$170,834.50	\$209,839.40